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PG Teaching schedule for the Month of MARCH 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

03/03/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

04/03/2025-Tues Seminar-Intraocular lenses- Materials, 

construction, types specific indications 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

05/03/2025-Wed Seminar- Preoperative preparation for cataract 

surgery 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Chaitali Shinde  (Jr-1) 

06/03/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

10/03/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

11/03/2025-Tues Seminar-Biometry and Intraocular lens power 

calculations 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

12/03/2025-Wed Seminar- Know your phacoemulsification 

machine types, parts, operational guidelines. 

Techniques of phacoemulsification 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

13/03/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

17/03/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

18/03/2025-Tues Seminar- Complications of cataract surgery 

sics/Phaco  
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-1) 

19/03/2025-Wed Seminar- Cataract surgery instruments Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-1) 

20/03/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-2) 

24/03/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

25/03/2025-Tues Seminar- Cataract surgery in different 

situations in uveitis, small pupil, PXF, High 

myopia, Hyper mature cataract, Hard cataract 

of subluxated and dislocated cataract 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2) 

26/03/2025-Wed Seminar - - Paediatric cataract, etiology, 

classification, preop evaluation, Investigations 

(Systemic/ocular) 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2) 

27/03/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2) 

       

                                                                                                        


